
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Nekvalifikovaní (75% = 10 Kol)
DNF
DNF
DNS

StN
119
90
32
22
49
40
58

771
65
55
45
50

461
166

44
25

111

33
75

3

Driver
CHROBAK
GYUTAI
ROTTER
BUKOWSKI
ZEMSAUER
GYORFY
ENGERISSER
SOLLINGER
BUCSI
BOZIC
VOIT
AGUS
YILMAZ
BROZ
SILLIP
LIEBMANN
CSANYI

LEITNER
SIMUNEK
BUNCIAK

Janos
Adrian
Jochen
Daniel
Hannes
Allen
Josef
Raimund
Robert
Ante
Harald
Nazim
Nuri
Daniel
Gerald
Jorg
Gergo

Bernhardt
Leos
Stefan

NAT

HUN

HUN

AUT

POL

AUT

HUN

AUT

AUT

HUN

CRO

AUT

AUT

TUR

CZE

AUT

GER

HUN

AUT

SVK

SVK

FMN

MAMS

MAMS

OAMTC

FIM

OAMTC

MAMS

OAMTC

OAMTC

MAMS

HMS

OAMTC

TMF

TMF

ACCR

OAMTC

OAMTC

MAMS

OAMTC

SMF

SMF

Make

Triumph Daytona 675R

Honda cbr600

Suzuki gsxr 600

Suzu

Yamaha R6

Yama R6

Yamaha R6

Yama R 6

Kawasaki ZX 6 R

Yama R6

Triumph Daytona 675

Suzuki

Honda cbr 600rr

Kawasaki ZX6

Yamaha R6

Yamaha R6

Triumph 675

Triumph Daytona 675

YAMAHA R6

Kawasaki ZX6R

Tyr

Du
Du
Pi
Du
Pi
Du
Pi
Pi
Du
Du
Pi
Du
Du
Pi
Pi
Pi
Pi

Pi
Du
Du

Team

PAKSI AMSE

Wojcik Racing Team

Mrsc Pettenbach

H-Moto Team

PSV Wels

K2 MotoRacing Kft.

1. HMK Zagreb

Leitwolf.cc

Orman RT

Turkish Team

Montáže Brož Racing Team s.r.o.

PSV-Wels

H-MOTO

SG Fix Racing

Lps

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
12

13
8

Time

23:25.254
23:33.580
23:42.956
23:50.859
23:54.652
24:07.635
24:14.530
24:20.584
24:27.856
24:28.982
24:51.097
25:09.782
25:09.787
25:10.029
23:26.820
24:09.635
23:36.897

22:43.601
15:00.231

Dif

8.326
17.702
25.605
29.398
42.381
49.276
55.330

1:02.602
1:03.728
1:25.843
1:44.528
1:44.533
1:44.775

1 Kolo
1 Kolo
2 Kol

DNF
DNF
DNS

Best

1:39.132
1:39.611
1:40.835
1:41.207
1:40.869
1:41.979
1:42.683
1:42.788
1:43.601
1:42.899
1:45.490
1:46.657
1:46.675
1:46.359
1:46.369
1:49.903
1:55.929

1:42.877
1:48.649

In

3
3
2
9
3
3
8
5
6
5

13
13
6
9

12
6
2

12
2
0

Km/h

152,960
152,224
150,376
149,824
150,326
148,689
147,670
147,519
146,362
147,360
143,741
142,168
142,144
142,566
142,553
137,969
130,797

147,392
139,561

-

AA

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

Cl

Sorted on Laps

Odstup vítěze
8.326

Prům.rychlost
151,065

N.čas kola
1:39.132

Km/h
152,960

Nejlepší kolo
119 - Janos CHROBAK

Vytištěno: 20.7.2014 13:18:51

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení: M.Mík
Clerk of the Course: Michal MAREK
Jury President: Martin HEJDUK

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

UEM AAC 2014 + IMRC 2014
SSt 600 AAC / IMRC

2.Závod / 2nd Race

Závod (14 Kol) - start v 12:47:21

Most 4,212 Km

20.7.2014 12:35


